Campionat Social Padel 2024

Calendario: 12 Femenina / Grup A

Fecha/lugar Local

Montse Sorribes
Mireia Sans

Merce Villaro
Kristin Cappuyns

Sara Vilaplana
Clara Malgosa

Susanna Campoy
Mia Sors Casanovas

Montse Sorribes
Mireia Sans

Cristina Oliva Sola
Nuria Lavado Fernandez

Susanna Campoy
Mia Sors Casanovas

Merceé Villaro
Kristin Cappuyns

Montse Sorribes
Mireia Sans

Susanna Campoy
Mia Sors Casanovas

1/1

Resultado

18-9

7-20

14-9

6-16

1-1

16-8

10-12

5-18

10-12

10-9

Visitante

Sara Vilaplana
Clara Malgosa

Susanna Campoy
Mia Sors Casanovas

Merce Villaro
Kristin Cappuyns

Cristina Oliva Sola
Nuria Lavado Fernandez

Merce Villaro
Kristin Cappuyns

Sara Vilaplana
Clara Malgosa

Montse Sorribes
Mireia Sans

Cristina Oliva Sola
Nuria Lavado Fernandez

Cristina Oliva Sola
Nuria Lavado Fernandez

Sara Vilaplana
Clara Malgosa
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